Bridget Phillipson MP
House of Commons
London

SWI1A 0AA

30 April 2021

1 April to 30 April 2021

Management of constituency consultation email system
including drafting messages; maintenance of system and
preparation of data; management and analysis of
responses.

Bespoke copy writing and design for paper-based
constituency consultation and engagement materials,
including research of constituency issues; preparation and
management of data.

Preparation of paper mailings

Liaison with staff

Terms Strictly 30 days

Please repl

to:-

Invoice Number:

Total:

250.00

250.00

150.00

650.00





